
Chpt de Fr des Clubs Slalom - Courses Patrouilles
22/09/2013

Résultats officiels
Organisateur

C.K.C Vichy
Traceur(s): DEVAUX EMILE Juge Arbitre : MENISSIER PIERRE

Pl. Dos NOM Prénom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Meil.Tps

Canoë Biplace Homme
1 67 KLAUSS GAUTHIER

PECHE MATTHIEU
DEL REY YOAN
GRANDEMANGE ARTHUR
OTHENIN-GIRARD JULIAN
BENHACINE ANICE

S Golbey Epinal St Nabord  130,22 +   0 = 130,22                  Abs  130,22

2 69 MENISSIER CLAUDE
MENISSIER GERARD
MOMOT FREDERIC
WINIARSKI JEAN PHILIPPE
TANET LOUISON
DOBY MATHIEU

V C.k. Dormans Eaux Libres  129,73 +   4 = 133,73                  Abs  133,73

3 62 PAULAIS ALEXANDRE
FOULON KILIAN
THOUVIGNON BENJAMIN
BRIER PAUL
MARECHAL CHRISTOPHE
BROUTE STEPHANE

S Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak  130,03 +   8 = 138,03                  Abs  138,03

4 71 BURGI QUENTIN
ROUSSEL PIERRE MARIE
WALCZAK FREDERIC
SUCKER XAVIER
PELLIZZONI ARNAUD
GRANDADAM MAXENCE

S C.k.c. De L'ill Selestat  136,43 +   6 = 142,43  134,79 +   6 = 140,79 140,79

5 68 VIBERT EMERIC
AUPEE LOICK
RAKOWSKI ARMAND
SARAZIN EMMANUEL
VIBERT VALENTIN
DESCHAMPS ANTHONY

S La Plagne Eaux Vives  133,42 +  12 = 145,42  141,44 +  14 = 155,44 145,42

6 63 QUEMENEUR MALO
HELLARD PIERRE
GUILLERAY HUGO
LEBAINDRE MATHEO
CADORET ANTHONY
CAILLAREC JULIEN

S Club Mjc St Brieuc C.k.  160,91 +   6 = 166,91  147,34 +   6 = 153,34 153,34

7 66 FERRY PASCAL
MARTELET ROMAIN
KOURNWSKY AXEL
KOURNWSKY AXEL
BURIGNAT LOUIS
GAGNERET CYRIL

S Eaux Vives Oyonnax C.k.  162,10 +  16 = 178,10  155,14 +  14 = 169,14 169,14
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8 70 LE GALL THOMAS

DESVIGNES THEO
LE GOFF TOM
GIUDICELLI PIERRE
LE GALL PIERRE
DEXET PIERRE

S Angouleme Canoe Kayak  162,96 +  78 = 240,96  171,18 +  20 = 191,18 191,18

9 65 FRERI JEAN
PRIGENT EDGAR
MONEY JULIEN
ABOUSLEIMAN JOE-MARIE
MIGNARD QUENTIN
MARCHAIS ERWAN

S Club Universitaire Palois Pyrenees Eau Vive 135,20 +  58 = 193,20                  Abs  193,20

Canoë Monoplace Homme
1 43 SCIANIMANICO NICOLAS

FRERI JEAN
MARCHAIS ERWAN

S Club Universitaire Palois Pyrenees Eau Vive 109,48 +   0 = 109,48                  Abs  109,48

2 44 PAULAIS ALEXANDRE
MARQUAIS KEVIN
FOULON KILIAN

S Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak  110,35 +   0 = 110,35                  Abs  110,35

3 42 BIAZIZZO MARC
KLAUSS GAUTHIER
OTHENIN-GIRARD JULIAN

S Golbey Epinal St Nabord  112,50 +   0 = 112,50                  Abs  112,50

4 38 TANET LOUISON
MOMOT FREDERIC
WINIARSKI JEAN PHILIPPE

V C.k. Dormans Eaux Libres  124,43 +   0 = 124,43  122,86 +   0 = 122,86 122,86

5 36 PELLIZZONI ARNAUD
GRANDADAM MAXENCE
SUCKER XAVIER

S C.k.c. De L'ill Selestat  124,23 +   0 = 124,23  121,97 +   8 = 129,97 124,23

6 35 AUBRY MELENN
CADORET ANTHONY
QUEMENEUR MALO

S Club Mjc St Brieuc C.k.  135,00 +   0 = 135,00  127,70 +   0 = 127,70 127,70

7 40 RAKOWSKI ARMAND
SARAZIN EMMANUEL
DESCHAMPS ANTHONY

S La Plagne Eaux Vives  131,14 +   2 = 133,14  131,61 +   2 = 133,61 133,14

8 41 MAIRE ADRIEN
GAGNERET CYRIL
KOURNWSKY AXEL

S Eaux Vives Oyonnax C.k.  161,00 +  52 = 213,00  135,82 +   2 = 137,82 137,82

9 39 GIUDICELLI PIERRE
LE GALL PIERRE
DESVIGNES THEO

S Angouleme Canoe Kayak  167,40 +  56 = 223,40  150,71 +   6 = 156,71 156,71
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Equipe Canoe Dame
1 56 LANDRIN CLAIRE

NAVEAU LAURINE
GENTILHOMME PAULINE

S Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak  145,00 +   0 = 145,00                  Abs  145,00

2 52 ABBA CHARLOTTE
MOISAN-EHRWEIN ANNE-LISE
GASPARD MARIE

S Golbey Epinal St Nabord  140,59 +   8 = 148,59  145,13 +   4 = 149,13 148,59

3 49 GRANDADAM LAURINE
TRABAND ANNE
GAUTIER FLORIANNE

S C.k.c. De L'ill Selestat  163,05 +   2 = 165,05  159,33 +   2 = 161,33 161,33

4 54 BOVE FLORA
DURAND MANON
ROULOT CELINE

S C.k. Dormans Eaux Libres  160,20 +   8 = 168,20                  Abd  168,20

5 51 DELASSUS MARJORIE
BORLET MARIE
ROCHER LAURA

S La Plagne Eaux Vives  169,12 +   0 = 169,12  178,25 +   2 = 180,25 169,12

6 50 FERRY MYLENE
JAMILI HIND
COUTURIER ANAIS

S Eaux Vives Oyonnax C.k.                  Abd   185,92 +   2 = 187,92 187,92

7 53 GUILLET SOLENE
CROS APOLLINE
LORIN JUSTINE

S Angouleme Canoe Kayak  212,72 + 258 = 470,72                  Abd  470,72

55 LARSONNEUR DEBORAH
RICHARD PAULINE
HELLARD ESTELLE

S CLUB MJC ST BRIEUC C.K.                  Abd                   Abs  Abd

57 COSTE ASTRID
SOURBES MAUD
PARIS JULIE

S Club Universitaire Palois Pyrenees Eau Vive                 Abd                   Abd  Abd

Equipe Canoe Mixte
1 76 SCIANIMANICO TOM

AGULHON MARIANNE
GUIET PAULINE
SCIANIMANICO NICOLAS
GRAILLE SOLENE
GRAILLE GUILLAUME

S Club Universitaire Palois Pyrenees Eau Vive 150,28 +   4 = 154,28  138,86 +   4 = 142,86 142,86

2 77 AUGU CHRISTOPHE
GENTILHOMME PAULINE
MARQUAIS KEVIN
LONGA JOSEPHA
LANDRIN CLAIRE
THOUVIGNON BENJAMIN

S Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak  135,83 +   8 = 143,83                  Abs  143,83
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3 81 LABAT NICOLAS

LORIN JUSTINE
CAVEY CLEMENCE
LAUNAY DAMIEN
LAUNAY ANTOINE
CHAMOULEAU EMILIE

S Angouleme Canoe Kayak  146,16 +   4 = 150,16                  Abs  150,16

4 83 MOISAN-EHRWEIN ANNE-LISE
GASPARD JULIEN
GUILCHER ANGELIQUE
BIAZIZZO MATHIEU
ABBA CHARLOTTE
GASPARD JULIEN

S Golbey Epinal St Nabord  143,46 +  10 = 153,46  140,50 +  54 = 194,50 153,46

5 74 FERRY MYLENE
EGRAZ DAVY
MAIRE ADRIEN
GACHON LEONIE
JAMILI HIND
CHENAL BORIS

S Eaux Vives Oyonnax C.k.  154,12 +   8 = 162,12  145,36 +  10 = 155,36 155,36

5 78 BOVE FLORA
CUNSOLO ENRICK
DURAND MANON
WALCZAK EMMANUEL
ROULOT CELINE
WALFARD MATTHIEU

S C.k. Dormans Eaux Libres  153,36 +   2 = 155,36                  Abs  155,36

7 82 TRABAND ANNE
GAUTIER FLORIANNE
GRANDADAM LAURINE
BARBIER CHARLIE
CHARIOT THIBAUT
MICHEL SARAH

S C.k.c. De L'ill Selestat  155,97 +  56 = 211,97  150,50 +   6 = 156,50 156,50

8 79 LARSONNEUR DEBORAH
AUBRY MELENN
RICHARD PAULINE
RICARD BENOIT
LEVEQUE MARINE
GEFFRAY HELOISE

S Club Mjc St Brieuc C.k.                  Abd   166,37 +  10 = 176,37 176,37

9 80 DELASSUS MARJORIE
SERVAJEAN LAURA
BORLET MARIE
CERRUTTI - BOZZOLA CARLA
ROCHER LAURA
JOUANNIC LENA

S La Plagne Eaux Vives  208,99 +  80 = 288,99  189,64 +  74 = 263,64 263,64
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Kayak Monoplace Dame
1 25 HELLARD ESTELLE

LEVEQUE MARINE
GEFFRAY HELOISE

S Club Mjc St Brieuc C.k.  124,50 +   2 = 126,50  123,61 +   2 = 125,61 125,61

2 30 AGULHON MARIANNE
GUIET PAULINE
GRAILLE SOLENE

S Club Universitaire Palois Pyrenees Eau Vive 120,24 +   6 = 126,24                  Abs  126,24

3 23 BIAZIZZO ANNE-SOPHIE
GUILCHER ANGELIQUE
MARTIN LEA

S Golbey Epinal St Nabord  129,88 +   2 = 131,88  127,70 +   4 = 131,70 131,70

4 28 MINO-VERCELLIO FANNY
GACHON LEONIE
WASSMER JULIE

V Eaux Vives Oyonnax C.k.  135,37 +   2 = 137,37  133,73 +   8 = 141,73 137,37

5 22 VAN DELFT TIFENN
LONGA JOSEPHA
BROUTE SUZON

S Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak  161,81 +   8 = 169,81  141,01 +   6 = 147,01 147,01

6 29 COUGNET LAURENE
COUGNET JUSTINE
HERAULT MARIANNE

S C.k. Dormans Eaux Libres  150,60 +   2 = 152,60                  Abd  152,60

7 21 PELLIZZONI MYLENE
MEICHEL CECILE
MICHEL SARAH

S C.k.c. De L'ill Selestat  144,47 +  56 = 200,47  152,37 +   2 = 154,37 154,37

8 26 CHAMOULEAU EMILIE
CAVEY CLEMENCE
VALEAU FANNY

S Angouleme Canoe Kayak                  Abd   179,10 + 112 = 291,10 291,10

9 24 SERVAJEAN LAURA
JOUANNIC LENA
CERRUTTI - BOZZOLA CARLA

S La Plagne Eaux Vives  205,06 + 318 = 523,06                  Abs  523,06

Kayak Monoplace Homme
1 9 MARECHAL CHRISTOPHE

BUYS BENJAMIN
BRIER PAUL

S Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak  102,13 +   0 = 102,13                  Abs  102,13

2 11 BURGI QUENTIN
ROUSSEL PIERRE MARIE
WALCZAK FREDERIC

S C.k.c. De L'ill Selestat  106,13 +   0 = 106,13                  Abs  106,13

3 15 BIAZIZZO MATHIEU
TRAVERT CLEMENT
PECHE MATTHIEU

S Golbey Epinal St Nabord  105,41 +   2 = 107,41  108,58 +   6 = 114,58 107,41
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4 13 DOBY MATHIEU

CUNSOLO ENRICK
WALCZAK EMMANUEL

S C.k. Dormans Eaux Libres  130,96 +   2 = 132,96  104,02 +   4 = 108,02 108,02

5 10 SCIANIMANICO TOM
MIGNARD QUENTIN
GRAILLE GUILLAUME

S Club Universitaire Palois Pyrenees Eau Vive 106,13 +   2 = 108,13  106,58 +   4 = 110,58 108,13

6 14 LAUNAY DAMIEN
LAUNAY ANTOINE
LABAT NICOLAS

S Angouleme Canoe Kayak  106,68 +   2 = 108,68  106,40 +   2 = 108,40 108,40

7 16 EGRAZ DAVY
CHENAL BORIS
FERRY PASCAL

V Eaux Vives Oyonnax C.k.  107,28 +   6 = 113,28  110,06 +   2 = 112,06 112,06

8 8 BELTRAMI JULIEN
VIBERT EMERIC
VIBERT VALENTIN

S La Plagne Eaux Vives  112,19 +   8 = 120,19  112,79 +   4 = 116,79 116,79

9 12 GUILLERAY HUGO
HELLARD PIERRE
MARQUER GWENAEL

S Club Mjc St Brieuc C.k.  116,54 +   4 = 120,54  118,91 +   4 = 122,91 120,54
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